DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com
July 2005 1/22
This is preliminary information on a new product now in development. Details are subject to change without notice.
Rev. 1
STR73xF

STR73xF Data Brief
21/22
2 ORDER CODES
Table 4. Order Codes
Partnumber
FLASH
Kbytes
Package
RAM
Kbytes
TIM
Timers
CAN
Periph.
A/D
Chan.
Wake-up
Lines
I/O
Ports
Temp.
Range
STR730FZ1T7 128 TQFP144
20x20
16
10
3
16 32 112
-40 to
+105°C
STR730FZ2T7 256
STR730FZ1H7 128 LFBGA144
10x10STR730FZ2H7 256
STR735FZ1T7 128 TQFP144
20x20
0
STR735FZ2T7 256
STR735FZ1H7 128 LFBGA144
10x10STR735FZ2H7 256
STR731FV0T7 64
TQFP100
14x14
6
3
12 18 72
STR731FV1T7 128
STR731FV2T7 256
STR736FV0T7 64
TQFP100
14x14
0STR736FV1T7 128
STR736FV2T7 256
4 .comUDataSheet
DataSheet4U.com
DataSheet4U.com